
FEEDBACK GENERATOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
117-0159-025

ITEMITEMITEMITEMITEM DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION RAVEN PART #RAVEN PART #RAVEN PART #RAVEN PART #RAVEN PART #
1 Motor Feedback 063-0159-784
2 Small Pulley 107-0159-639
3 4-40 UNC Cap Screw 311-0068-003
4 Large Pulley 107-0159-640
5 Bracket 107-0159-638
6 6-32 UNC Screw 311-0004-006
7 #6 Lock Washer 313-4000-004
8 O-Ring 219-0003-126
9 10-32 UNC Nut 312-1002-026
10 #10 Lock Washer 313-4000-010
11 6-32 Set Screw 311-0015-335

054-0159-032
2/97  REV. A

SHEET 1 0F 1


